
ID WBS Task Name Start Finish Duration
1 1.1 Run 2b Silicon Project Mon 7/2/01 Fri 5/19/06 1225 days
7 1.1.2 DAQ Mon 7/2/01 Tue 5/9/06 1217 days

274 1.1.2.9 Fiber Transition Module Replacements Fri 4/5/02 Tue 5/9/06 1028 days
278 1.1.2.9.2 FTM - 1st Preproduction Fri 2/7/03 Mon 1/12/04 233 days
279 1.1.2.9.2.1 Explicit Slack: FTM design Fri 3/7/03 Fri 3/7/03 0 days
280 1.1.2.9.2.2  FTM: spec, design and layout Fri 2/7/03 Fri 9/12/03 153 days

281 1.1.2.9.2.3  FTM Submission Fri 9/12/03 Fri 9/12/03 0 days

282 1.1.2.9.2.4  FTM: procurement and assembly Mon 9/15/03 Fri 11/7/03 40 days

283 1.1.2.9.2.5 FTM: test and evaluation Mon 11/10/03 Mon 1/12/04 40 days

284 1.1.2.9.2.6  FTM available Mon 1/12/04 Mon 1/12/04 0 days

285 1.1.2.9.3 FTM preproduction Wed 2/9/05 Fri 10/14/05 175 days
286 1.1.2.9.3.1 Explicit Slack: Preproduction and Production FTMs Wed 2/9/05 Tue 3/1/05 3 wks
287 1.1.2.9.3.2 Preproduction FTM: spec, design and layout Wed 3/2/05 Tue 5/24/05 60 days

288 1.1.2.9.3.3 Preproduction FTM Submission Tue 5/24/05 Tue 5/24/05 0 days

289 1.1.2.9.3.4 Preproduction FTM: procurement and assembly Wed 5/25/05 Thu 7/21/05 40 days

290 1.1.2.9.3.5 Preproduction FTM: test and evaluation Fri 7/22/05 Fri 10/14/05 60 days

291 1.1.2.9.3.6 Preproduction FTM available Fri 9/2/05 Fri 9/2/05 0 days

292 1.1.2.9.4 FTM Production Mon 10/17/05 Tue 5/9/06 140 days
293 1.1.2.9.4.1 Production FTM: spec, design and layout Mon 10/17/05 Tue 12/13/05 40 days

294 1.1.2.9.4.2 Production go ahead on FTMs Tue 12/13/05 Tue 12/13/05 0 days

295 1.1.2.9.4.3 Production FTM: procurement and assembly Wed 12/14/05 Tue 2/14/06 40 days

296 1.1.2.9.4.4 Production FTM: test Wed 2/15/06 Tue 5/9/06 60 days

297 1.1.2.9.4.5 Production FTM available Tue 3/14/06 Tue 3/14/06 0 days

298 1.1.2.9.4.6 Production FTMs complete Tue 5/9/06 Tue 5/9/06 0 days

299 1.1.2.10 DAQ Testing & Readiness Fri 12/6/02 Mon 1/10/05 523 days
300 1.1.2.10.1 DAQ: upper DAQ upgrade Mon 5/19/03 Mon 1/10/05 412 days
301 1.1.2.10.1.1 DAQ: SRC, FIB, VRB (FY 2003) Mon 5/19/03 Wed 9/10/03 80 days

302 1.1.2.10.1.2 DAQ: SRC, FIB, VRB (FY 2004) Wed 6/2/04 Tue 6/8/04 5 days

303 1.1.2.10.1.3 DAQ:SRC,FIB,VRB (FY 2005) Tue 1/4/05 Mon 1/10/05 5 days

309 1.1.2.10.3 DAQ Testing 2nd Round Wed 9/10/03 Thu 12/4/03 60 days
310 1.1.2.10.3.1 Testing of proto #2 DAQ chain Wed 9/10/03 Tue 11/4/03 40 days

311 1.1.2.10.3.2 Go ahead for Preproduction Tue 11/4/03 Tue 11/4/03 0 days

312 1.1.2.10.3.3 Contingency:  Go ahead for preproduction Wed 11/5/03 Thu 12/4/03 4 wks
313 1.1.2.10.3.4 Go ahead for Silicon Project DAQ Preproduction Thu 12/4/03 Thu 12/4/03 0 days

314 1.1.2.10.4 DAQ Testing Preproduction and Production Wed 11/5/03 Fri 6/11/04 150 days
315 1.1.2.10.4.1 Develop a new test DAQ system Wed 11/5/03 Thu 3/18/04 90 days

316 1.1.2.10.4.2 Ready to test Preproduction DAQ chain Thu 3/18/04 Thu 3/18/04 0 days

317 1.1.2.10.4.3 Testing of Preproduction DAQ chain Fri 3/19/04 Thu 5/13/04 40 days

318 1.1.2.10.4.4  DAQ Production Go-Ahead Thu 5/13/04 Thu 5/13/04 0 days

319 1.1.2.10.4.5 Contingency:  Go ahead for production Fri 5/14/04 Fri 6/11/04 4 wks
320 1.1.2.10.4.6 Go ahead for Silicon Project DAQ Production Fri 6/11/04 Fri 6/11/04 0 days

392 1.1.4 Cooling and Monitoring Fri 10/18/02 Thu 4/13/06 873 days
401 1.1.4.3 Interlocks Mon 6/27/05 Thu 4/13/06 200 days
402 1.1.4.3.1 Upgrade existing system Mon 6/27/05 Thu 4/13/06 200 days

409 1.1.4.5 Radiation Monitoring Fri 1/14/05 Wed 10/26/05 200 days
410 1.1.4.5.1 Radiation monitors for inner(SVX and ISL) detector Fri 1/14/05 Fri 3/11/05 40 days
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